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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twisters - CA * 111.275 28.550 26.650 27.650 28.425
11 5 2

1416 Peyton Conley 9.525 9.500 9.5009.450
1428 Natalie Karel 9.525 8.600
1444 Cecilia Carbone 9.500 9.150
1415 Summer Young 8.550
1431 Chloe Appel 9.5009.050
1427 Julia Oram 9.425

2 West Valley - CA * 111.225 28.200 27.950 27.600 27.475
42 1 3T

1423 Alexandra Mull 9.625 9.325 9.100
1439 Shreya Kakhandiki 9.375
1409 Emma Parsons 9.200 9.375 9.2759.400
1411 Keira Keneally 9.250 9.075
1438 Angelina Kwok 9.125
1425 Madeline Grier 9.100

3 Elite - CA * 110.650 27.650 27.025 27.600 28.375
23 3 3T

1451 Angelina Iannacone 9.325 9.225 9.5508.925
1434 Sophia Lynn 9.200 9.250
1455 Melia Groeger 9.125 8.550
1418 Eva Pinon 9.400
1453 Aidan Moseley 9.4509.275
1454 Sophia Morton 9.375

4 Seawind - CA * 109.575 27.150 26.925 27.750 27.750
35 4 1

1461 Ella Nuzzo 9.300 9.175
1462 Malia Morris 9.000 8.975 9.425
1446 Taylor Klein 8.850 8.750
1464 Vanya Gupta 9.200 9.225
1460 Pria Rico 9.1759.350
1445 Lauren Waller 9.150

5 AGC - CA * 109.275 27.250 27.300 27.275 27.450
54 2 5

1465 Kaira Edwards 9.200 9.125 9.150
1417 Scarlett Carpenter 9.050 9.050
1450 Angelie Estill 9.000 9.025 9.050
1432 Katelyn Sun 9.150 9.2509.125
1466 Kennedy Shelby 9.100
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6 Peninsula - CA * 103.250 26.625 24.875 24.900 26.850
66 6 6

1419 Julia Tilson 9.275 9.0008.100
1435 Lydia Finn 8.700 7.175 9.000
1421 Charlotte Bicakci 8.650 8.825 8.700
1420 Anika Espinoza 8.875 8.8508.100
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